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
4or5BR/21/2bathon
2 acres. Lg. 24x24 separate
garage. Lg. kitchen.

See any

property in
the Shoals!

Go to
tedwylie.com

TNValleyHomeFinder.com
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CoOLDWGELL
BANKER B

Ted Wylie

Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

PINNACLE

PROPERTIES

256-415-5151

tedwylie.com

0 Dogwood Circle
Great waterfront lot in Muscle Shoals.
Walk to water! Best price on Wilson
Lake!

178 Milners Chapel Rd.
40.56 acres with 430 ft. on
Shoals Creek, lots of trees
and open pasture.

A

112 0’Steen Circle
Updated home with lake access.
3 or 4 BR/2 Bath, 2000+ sq. ft.,

sun porch, lg. den w/fireplace

934 W. College St.
Commercial property across
from Wilson Food Center,

Great for investors.

Piney Bend Rd.
68 acres with almost a mile of
waterfront. Creek is fed from
Bear Creek Reservoir.

504 Virginia Ave.
Updated home, New Heating cooling
systems, New bathrooms, Large Living
Room or family room, updated kitchen,
New floor coverings, Carpet, and New
exterior paint and vinyl.

486 County Rd. 172
 acres in St. Florian Area 3 bedroom home,
lots of updates. Large separate garage (30
x40) 2 roll up doors and a carport, ?ented
for houses or cows. Additional lot set up for
Mobile Home (power, water, septic tank),
sunken den with Large laundry room.

Wilson Dam Rd.
PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
WITH HIGH TRAFFIC FLOW COUNT.
SEWER AVAILABLE.

518 High St.
North Florence, Close fo UNA, Large Living
room, Eat-In Kitchen, dinning areq, 2 Large
bedrooms, front porch and a rear porch.
Parking in the rear and outhuilding.

1279 County Road 413
Lake home on large lot. Walk to the
water and look out from the deck onfo
Wilson Lake. House has eat-in kitchen

and lorge upstairs. Must See!

1640 County Road 16
Oakland Area 10 acres Custom built with
all the extras. 2 Fireplaces, Hardwood,
basement and so much more.

137 Claunch Loop
.63 acres, 3 streams, pond on this lot.
Great hunting - loaded with turkey and
deer. Great for home site or hunting!

218 Baker Dr.

Near UNA, North Florence, 2 lots -

almost 1 acre. Wooded lot within
walking distance to UNA

1901 Berr
Hickory Hills area, 38D/2BA home
w/mother-in-law suite. Home has
formal living and dining, den w/FP.

New flooring, 2 car garage.

1203 Glendora Ave.
New construction just off Hwy 72. level
lot w/many upgrades, large living room,
9 ft. ceilings w/fireplace. Pick colors

& flooring now!

14050 HWY 20

Free standing building on Hwy 20, was a
restaurant, pIumbinﬂ is sfill ready to go,
large dining & kitchen areq, separate

garage on property w/ 3 bays

= Equal Housing Opportunity

TNValleyHomeFinder.com



: councilof SHIRLEY NEESE
CRS Residential Specialists
Qffe————— “EXPERIENCE HAS IT’S REWARDS”

e Proved Path to Success SOLD OUR LISTINGS - HAVE BUYERS!!!

#1 AGENT WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com
“CONSISTENTLY”

701 W. Mobile St, Florence....3BR/1BA home on corner lot, downtown Florence, Needs TLC........................ PENDING .....$18,000
Shoals Area! 2402 Cole Ave, Florence ...3BR/1.5BA home with extra lot SOLD .....$115,000
1714 Sherrod, Florence ..... 3BR/2BA with 2100sf+/-, detached metal 2-car garage ... PENDING... $160,000
502 W. Pasadena Ave, Muscle Shoals ...4BR/1BA one level brick home ... completly.remodeled . .NEW LISTING .... $215,000
412 Zoey Grace, Rogersville ...3BR/2BA one level home in Rolling Brooke .. .NEW CONSTRUCTION..$293,275
113 Chestnut Oak Dr, Florence ..3BR/2BA one level home with 1934sf+/- ... Ryan’s Place ...UNDER CONSTRUCTION...$357,700
314 Kingston Dr, Florence ...5BR/4BA home in Heathrow subdivision, split floor plan, 14x22 detached workshop.....PENDING ... $389,900
114 Chestnut Oak Dr, Florence 4BR/2.1BA home with 2587sf+/- ... Ryan’s Place ....UNDER CONSTRUCTION... $491,530
116 Tall Trees Dr, Florence .....4BR/4BA home with 3679sf+/-, open floor plan, pool..............c.ccccceere.. NEW LISTING.. $495,000
209 Chestnut Oak Dr, Florence 4BR/3.1BA home with 2825sf+/- ... Cypress Creek Manor ..UNDER CONSTRUCTION ...$536,760
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